
AC70531

Basket 35mm Divider 3m 

35mm side height

Fast-fit

Pre-galvanised 3m length

Steel gauge 0.85mm

Pack quantity 10

Bundle quantity 100

7-AC70531-2024-V1

Product Group:

Height (mm):

Length (m):

Finish:

Individual Weight (KG):

Pack Weight (KG):

Bundle Weight (KG):

EAN:

Product Standard:

Material Standard:

Steel Gauge:

BZP Cable Basket

35mm

3m

Pre-Galv Steel

1.00KG

10.00KG

100.00KG

5051178153932

BS EN 61537:2007 + Section 11.1

BS EN 10346:2015

0.85mm


