







AC70531

Basket 35mm Divider 3m

35mm side height

Fast-fit

Pre-galvanised 3m length

Steel gauge 0.85mm

Pack quantity 10

Bundle quantity 100

Technical Specification	
Attribute	Value
Product Group:	BZP Cable Basket
Height (mm):	35mm
Length (m):	3m
Finish:	Pre-Galv Steel
Individual Weight (KG):	1.00KG
Pack Weight (KG):	10.00KG
Bundle Weight (KG):	100.00KG
EAN:	5051178153932
Product Standard:	BS EN 61537:2007 + Section 11.1
Material Standard:	BS EN 10346:2015
Steel Gauge:	0.85mm

7-AC70531-2024-V1

